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City of Milton-Freewater

HOLIDAY REFUSE & RECYCLING DEPOT SCHEDULE - 2026
**ATTENTION THURSDAY & FRIDAY REFUSE CUSTOMERS**

THANKSGIVING AND CHRISTMAS EVE OBSERVED DATES WILL RESULT IN COLLECTION BEING ONE DAY SOONER THAN YOUR REGULAR COLLECTION DAY.

HOLIDAY

New Year’s Day

Martin Luther King Day
President’s Day
Memorial Day
Juneteenth

Independence Day

Labor Day

Veteran’s Day
Thanksgiving
Day after Thanksgiving

Christmas Eve
Christmas Day

New Year’s Day

DATE OBSERVED

Thursday, January 1%
Monday, January 19t

Monday, February 16t
Monday, May 25t
Friday, June 19t

Friday, July 3™

Monday, September 7t

Wednesday, November 11t
Thursday, November 26"
Friday, November 27t

Thursday, December 24"
Friday, December 25t

Friday, January 1°

PICK UP DATE E_'_kEé_fEirhiE;'EiE?’b_f_'1
— CLOSURES _ _ _. i
Friday, January 2" : Thursday, January 1%

Tuesday, January 20t : Monday, January 20t

Tuesday, February 17t : Monday, February 18t

Tuesday, May 26t : Monday, May 25t

Monday, June 22" : Friday, June 19t

! Friday, July 3" thru

Monday, July 6t :
i Monday, July 6t

! Saturday, September 5" thru

Tuesday, September 8t
E Monday, September 7t

Thursday, November 12t ! Wednesday, November 11t

WEDNESDAY, November 25t I Thursday, November 26"

Monday, November 30" | thru Monday, November 30

! Thursday, December 24t

WEDNESDAY, December 23"
! Thru Monday, December 28"

Monday, December 28"

: Friday, January 1%t thru
- Monday, January 4"

Monday, January 4t
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